
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
702 
711 
716 
718 
704 
701 

49 
90 

710 
708 
771 
707 
709 
776 
714 
777 

715 

Name 
SIMONI Mauro 
CASILLO Antonello 
PALA Matteo Alfredo 
LIGUORI Kevin 
BASSO Andrea 
VERONESI Pierluigi 
FASOLINO Francesco 
SCARPETTA Vincenzo 
FEDON Pietro 
MARCHESAN Rino 
DIANA Giovanni 
ZANFORLIN Andrea 
FICO Amedeo 
BRIOSCHI Marco Giuseppe 
SEMPRINI Lorenzo 
CAPOCCHI Renzo 

SIMIONI Andrea 

Club 
SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 
FOUR PROJECT ITALIA 
LEMA RACING 
P.M . E F. RAC IN G TEAM  SANREM O  
SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 
SCUDERIA AB MOTORSPORT 
PASCUCCI RACING TEAM 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 
LEMA RACING 
TEAM RAPTOR 
A S D  S C U D E R I A  A U T O M O B I L I S T I C A  C O L L E C C H I O  C O R S E  
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 

SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 

Class 
UNDER 
UNDER 
OVER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
OVER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
UNDER 

UNDER 

Best Tm 
1:31.333 
1:31.718 
1:31.729 
1:31.752 
1:31.787 
1:31.801 
1:31.972 
1:32.076 
1:32.344 
1:32.586 
1:32.759 
1:32.946 
1:33.288 
1:33.798 
1:34.804 
1:36.559 

1:33.025 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
14 
14 
14 
14 

6 

Diff 

0.385 
0.396 
0.419 
0.454 
0.468 
0.639 
0.743 
1.011 
1.253 
1.426 
1.613 
1.955 
2.465 
3.471 
5.226 

Gap 

0.385 
0.011 
0.023 
0.035 
0.014 
0.171 
0.104 
0.268 
0.242 
0.173 
0.187 
0.342 
0.510 
1.006 
1.755 

In Lap 
4 

10 
6 

10 
3 

10 
6 
6 
9 
4 
5 
4 
2 
3 
9 
2 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/09/2023 14:15:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director: Marotta Gianluca 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
Sprint Series 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:45:35 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

24/09/2023 14:00 


